GE Consumer & Industrial
Lighting
imagination at workg Transforming the POWER of LightTM
Breakthrough Technology That Offers
the Highest Efficiency Ballast While
Providing Dimming Capability for an
Additional 40% Energy Savings
UltraMax® Dimming

Transforming the POWER of LightTM GE National Customer Service Center
1-888-GEBALLAST (432-2552)
Ordering Guide and System Wattage
10 Pack
Code
Pallet
Code Description
Input
Voltage
Starting
Method Switch Method
Ballast
Factor
#
Lamps
71502
71732
71497
71731
73229
73230
73231
73232
73233
73234
GE632MAX90-S60
GE632MAX90-V60
GE432MAX90-S60
GE432MAX90-V60
GE332MAX90-S60
GE332MAX90-V60
GE232MAX90-S60
GE232MAX90-V60
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
Instant Start
Instant Start
Instant Start
Instant Start
Instant Start
Instant Start
Instant Start
Instant Start
Bi-Level 100% to 60%
Variable 0-10V 100 to 60%
Bi-Level 100% to 60%
Variable 0-10V 100 to 60%
Bi-Level 100% to 60%
Variable 0-10V 100 to 60%
Bi-Level 100% to 60%
Variable 0-10V 100 to 60%
1.18 - .71
1.18 - .71
1.18 - .71
1.18 - .71
1.18 - .71
1.18 - .71
1.18 - .71
1.18 - .71
6 or 5
6 or 5
4
4
3
3
2 or 1
2 or 1